 AC/DC 整机工控电源
JWAK 高压输入整机工控电源系列--25W 双路输出
JWAK Switching Power Supply Series With High Voltage Input --25W Dual Output
典型性能   Typical Performance
◆外形尺寸：110*78*36（mm）
  Dimension：110*78*361（mm）
◆宽输入电压范围
  Wide range input voltage

 自然冷却
Convection
命名方式  Naming Rules
JWAK- 25 D 5 G
                          输入电压范围（265~450V）
 Input voltage range（265~450V）
输出电压
                          Output voltage
双路共地输出
                          Dual common-GND output
输出功率
                          Output power
AC/DC 工控电源
                          AC/DC Switching Power Supply
JWAK- 25 S 5 S12 G I
                             隔离输出
Isolate output
输入电压范围（265~450V）
Input voltage range（265~450V）
输出电压 vo2
Output voltage vo2
输出电压 vo1
Output voltage vo1
输出功率
                              Output power
AC/DC 工控电源
                             AC/DC Switching Power Supply
产品选型   Product selection
产 品 型 号
Model No.
输出电压
 Output voltage
VO
输出电流
Output current
IO
输出电压精度
Output voltage
tolerance
纹波噪声
R&N
V（P-P)mV
效 率
Efficiency
JWAK-25D5G
+ 5V 0.2~2.5A ±2% 80mV
73% -5V 0.2~2.5A ±3% 80mV
JWAK-25D12G
+12V 0.1~1.0A ±1% 120mV
78% -12V 0.1~1.0A ±3% 120mV
JWAK-25D15G
+ 15V 0.1~0.8A ±1% 120mV
79% -15V 0.1~0.8A ±3% 120mV
JWAK-25S5S5GI
+5V 0.4~4.0A ±2% 80mV
73% +5V 0.1~1.0A ±5% 80mV
JWAK-25S5S12GI
+5V 0.3~3.0A ±2% 80mV
76% +12V 0.1~1.0A ±5% 120mV
JWAK-25S5S15GI
+5V 0.3~3.0A ±2% 80mV
77% +15V 0.1~0.7A ±5% 120mV
JWAK-25S5S24GI
+5V 0.1~3.0A ±2% 80mV
78% +24V 0.1~0.4A ±5% 150mV
JWAK-25S12S5GI
+12V 0.2~2.0A ±2% 80mV
76% +5V 0.1~1.0A ±5% 120mV
JWAK-25S12S12GI
+12V 0.2~1.5A ±1% 120mV
79% +12V 0.1~0.5A ±5% 120mV
JWAK-25S12S15GI
+12V 0.1~1.5A ±1% 120mV